RE: DARPA contract awarded

Subject: RE: DARPA contract awarded

From: Karl Campbell <karl.campbell@islandconservation.org>

Date: 7/7/2017 10:49 AM

To: "Eisemann, John D - APHIS" <John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov>, "Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au'
<Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au>, "jrgodwinnc@gmail.com" <godwin@ncsu.edu>,
"paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au" <paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au>, Jason Delborne
<jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>,
"dwthreadgill@tamu.edu" <dwthreadgill@tamu.edu>, "alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu"
<alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu>, "Piaggio, Antoinette J - APHIS" <Toni.J.Piaggio@aphis.usda.gov>, "Shiels,
Aaron B - APHIS" <Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov>, "Owain.Edwards@csiro.au"
<Owain.Edwards@csiro.au>, "phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au" <phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au>,
"Peter.Brown@csiro.au" <Peter.Brown@csiro.au>, "fred_gould@ncsu.edu" <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>,
Gregg Howald <gregg.howald@islandconservation.org>, Heath Packard
<heath.packard@islandconservation.org>, "patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu" <patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu>

Congratulations John and everyone involved! Excellent news.

Cheers,
Karl

From: Eisemann, John D - APHIS [mailto:John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov]

Sent: Friday, July 7, 2017 3:45 PM

To: Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au; jrgodwinnc@gmail.com <godwin@ncsu.edu>; paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au; Jason
Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>; Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>; dwthreadgill@tamu.edu; Karl
Campbell <karl.campbell@islandconservation.org>; alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu; Piaggio, Antoinette J - APHIS
<Toni.J.Piaggio@aphis.usda.gov>; Shiels, Aaron B - APHIS <Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov>;
Owain.Edwards@csiro.au; phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au; Peter.Brown@csiro.au; fred_gould@ncsu.edu; Gregg
Howald <gregg.howald@islandconservation.org>; Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconservation.org>;
patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu

Subject: RE: DARPA contract awarded

This is great news!

John D. Eisemann

Manager, Technology Transfer Program
USDA APHIS Wildlife Services

National Wildlife Research Center
4101 Laporte Avenue

Fort Collins, CO 80521

T: 970-266-6158

C: 970-672-6207

Fax: 970-266-6156

From: Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au [mailto:Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au]

Sent: Thursday, July 06, 2017 5:57 PM

To: godwin@ncsu.edu; paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au; jadelbor@ncsu.edu; royden.saah@islandconservation.org;
dwthreadgill@tamu.edu; karl.campbell@islandconservation.org; alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu; Piaggio, Antoinette J - APHIS
<Toni.J.Piaggio@aphis.usda.gov>; Shiels, Aaron B - APHIS <Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov>; Eisemann, John D - APHIS
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RE: DARPA contract awarded

<John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov>; Owain.Edwards@csiro.au; phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au; Peter.Brown@csiro.au;
fred gould@ncsu.edu; gregg.howald@islandconservation.org; heath.packard@islandconservation.org;

patti_mulligan@ncsu.edu
Subject: RE: DARPA contract awarded

Thanks John — nice to hear it has progressed.
All the best

Keith

From: John Godwin [mailto:godwin@ncsu.edu
Sent: Friday, 7 July 2017 2:36 AM

To: Paul Thomas <paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au>; Hayes, Keith (Data61, Hobart) <Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au>;
Jason Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>; Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>; David Threadagill
<dwthreadgill@tamu.edu>; Karl Campbell <karl.campbell@islandconservation.org>; Alun Lloyd
<alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu>; Piaggio, Antoinette J - APHIS <toni.j.piaggio@aphis.usda.gov>; Shiels, Aaron B - APHIS
<Aaron.B.Shiels@aphis.usda.gov>; Eisemann, John D - APHIS <John.D.Eisemann@aphis.usda.gov>; Edwards, Owain
(L&W, Floreat) <Owain.Edwards@csiro.au>; Phill Cassey <phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au>; Brown, Peter (A&F, Black
Mountain) <Peter.Brown@csiro.au>; Fred Gould <fred gould@ncsu.edu>; Gregg Howald
<gregg.howald@islandconservation.org>; Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconservation.org>; Patti Mulligan
<patti_ mulligan@ncsu.edu>

Subject: DARPA contract awarded

Hi Everyone,

I received notification that the DARPA contract has been signed and officially awarded by the
government although we won't have our signed version here at NCSU until next week. So, we're off it looks
like!

I wanted to send this email as an update on that and also particularly a heads up that an announcement could
be coming from the DARPA folks soon about the overall program and participants. I haven't heard anything
specific about the timing of said announcement and will let you know when I do, but wanted everyone to be
aware as this is likely to generate attention.

Thanks for your contributions and looking forward to working with everyone on this.

Rgds, John

sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk skeoske sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk skeosk sk skokosk skok skok

John Godwin
Department of Biological Sciences, North Carolina State University
mail: Dept. Biological Sciences, Box 7614, NCSU,
Raleigh, NC 27695-7617
Office location: 156 David Clark Laboratories
phone: 919-513-2936, fax: 919-515-5327
website: http://godwin.wordpress.ncsu.edu/
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RE: DARPA contract awarded

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended recipients. Any
unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the law

and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, please
notify the sender and delete the email immediately.
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